
Summary of Honiton Town Council Grants Approved 2022/23  
 
 

Organisation Allocated Amount 
Awarded 

 
Honiton Carers Support Group 

 
Grant Allocated 

 
£1500.00 

 
1st Honiton Scout Group 

 
Grant Allocated 

 
£5000.00 

 
CUB (Honiton Community Spaces) 

 
Grant Allocated 

 
£1,000.00 

 
Honiton 55+ CIO 

 
Grant Allocated 

 
£1,000.00 

 
Honiton Millennium Green 

 
Grant Allocated 

 
£1,500.00 

 
Honiton Foodsave 

 
Grant Allocated 

 
£3,000.00 

 
Citizens Advice East Devon 

 
Grant Allocated 

 
£4,500.00 

 
Hospiscare 

 
Grant Allocated 

 
£1,000.00 

Inspiring Connections Southwest Community 
Interest Company 

 
Grant Allocated 

 
£1,000.00 

 
Parental Minds 

 
Grant Allocated 

 
£4,438.00 

 
Honiton Fairtrade Town Steering Group 

 
Grant Allocated 

 
£500.00 

 
Honiton Market Charter Planning Group 

 
Grant Allocated 

 
£2,000.00 

 
Open Arms East Devon 

 
Grant Allocated 

 
£2,090.00 

 
Total Sum of Grants Approved 

  
£28,528.00 

 

 


